
TERM 2 CALENDAR 

 

Friday 10 May:  

 Mother’s day liturgy at 8 am for all mums in the school – 7.30 for drink and food 

 10.30 am – Junior School Mothers and Grandmother’s Mass followed by morning tea.  We 

also have a Mother’s Day stall ( All goods made by the ladies of the shanty town, Candela, 

Peru)  We hope you can make it! 

 12.15 pm leave for- IPSHA Debating RD 1 at Wahroonga Prep- debating is every fortnight for 

the term and into Term 3.  

Sunday 12 May:  Mother’s Day - Happy Day Ladies 

Monday 13 May:  P&F F Meeting 

Tuesday 14 May-Thursday 16 May:  NAPLAN  

Friday 17 May: Year 6 Parliamentary Excursion 

Monday 27 May:  Reconciliation Assembly 

Thursday 30 May:  Ascension Thursday/da Vinci Decathlon Years 5 -6. 

Wednesday 5 June:  Junior School Athletics Carnival at Homebush - Parents welcome / Staff meeting 

so no after school study (homework help) 

Saturday 8 June- no Saturday sport 

Monday 10 June:  Queen’s Birthday Holiday 

Friday 14 June:  Class Photos. 

Friday 21 June:  SPX rugby dinner 

Thursday 27 June:  Term 2 concludes 

Friday 28 June:  Year 5 to 10 Parent/Student/Teacher interviews. 

 


